

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 138/2021

Hetram S/o Manohari & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Ghanshyam S/o Chouthi Lal,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

05/07/2022

No one has put in appearance on behalf of appellants.

On perusal of previous order sheets, it appears that appellant is not pursuing this appeal and seeking adjournments.

However, in the interest of justice, one more is granted.

List this case again on 07.07.2022.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SACHIN /11

सत्यमेव जयते