

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 138/2021

Hetram S/o Manohari

----Appellant

Versus

Ghanshyam S/o Chouthi Lal,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

27/02/2023

None for the appellant (s) even in second round.

List the matter after three weeks.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/204